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ML TWN ROD cLs LPR
48792 MAP 80 CONCORD AUVENUE RES 112000

RM5: 06 BED:03 BTH:1 LAU:D PO&S: 221
HTP:Fr HFL:GAS AIR: FPL:0 BAS:Y ATC: GaR: 0
STY:CDL  EXT:STUCD DIM:32x%100D YR:8% Tx$ 2168

L-B:LD122 BNO17 ASMT L$ 14800 B$ 33400 R$ 4.48
IST:ENC PORCH LR DR KIT EI KIT 2 BR FULL BATHSOT
ZND:LRGE BR STORAGE

IRD:

GRO LEVEL:

BSMT:FIN FEC RM LAUNDRY DOUTSIDE ENT
GRA: TUSCAMN JHS:
MID:MAPLEWODD HSC: COLUMBIA
PAR: 5T JOSEPHS TER:

EASE:N REM:EXCEL FAM DR STARTER HOM IN MOUE IN
COND CONU TO NY TRANSESCHOOLS&RSHOPS UERY FRIEND-
LY NEIGHBORHOOD INC ALL CEILING APPL AC IN BSHMT
NEGO WASHER ,DRYER.REFRIG ALL NESO THRU LR H UaR-
DARKIS 226-4635 CORP RULING SEE HOPE EXCL CL RELD
EXD:07-028-86 LID:05-08-86 KEY:LR LIV-SH
DWN:CHARLESE & PAULA L RAMNSDELL 763-4039

SHOW: CALL OWNERS FIRST (SEE ABOUE FOR KEYS)

BRK# 210 P:%35-9800 AGT# 1982 CB:03-%50



& 3013 Under ¢opract

9/12/86 Selling date 5/28/86
Price $120,000.




$62,900

' 35762 80 Concord Ave., Mplwd. $62,900  1IF

Bet: Prospect & Princeton Not Assum.

Lot: 38x100 Lot 183 Plt 17(29-16) Conv.Mtge.@7%%

Conv, fr,stucco,comp.rf,all ss/scrs, Bal.$17,700.
220 Vs. Mo.pyts.$158.89

lat~5-1r,dr kit ,brk.ok, lgv, 2 brs, No Prep Pen

bath,enc.heated porch,patio.
2nd-1-1 lrg. br w/stge.rm.
Bsmt-rec.rm,laund,out.ent.
FA:Gas
No garage,paved drive
L-14.8 B-33.6 '82 Rate $3.75 Taxes $1815.00 Poss: 6
mos. o.a.a. Key w/L.R. or Hope Vardakis, 736-2520.
Great starter house - Move-in condition. Mod. k1E.
Beamed ceiling in kit. & dr. Incl: w/w carpet, A/C
in bsmt. Tuscan GS, Mplwd. Jr., Columbia HS, St.
Joseph Paro. Bus 25, 70. Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject to
errors & omissions.

LR:ASRC 376-2300 10020003/70023003 (CB 3 - $45)
Owners: Joseph F. & Julia Attalla,Jr.,Prem.,761-7597.
ALL NEG. THRU L.R. OR HOPE VARDAKIS, 736-2520.

Cenv. 80 Concord Ave., Mplwd. 6-1-O-lav.3 brs. $62,900.



#8455--4/27/83  Under contract.
#8497--8/4/83 Sale comp. Selling price $60,000 Conv.




34196 80 Concord Ave., Mplwd. $59,900 1F

34196 80 Concord Ave., Mplwd. $59,900 1F

Bet: Prospect & Princeton Not Assum.

Lot: 38x100 Lot 183 Plt 17(29-16) Conv.Mtge.@7%7%

Col, fr,stucco,comp.rf,all comb. Bal.$17,700.
ss/scrs,220 VS. Mo.pyts.$158.89

lst-5-1r,dr,mod.kit,brk.nk, No Prep Pen

2 brs,bath w/s.o.t.,enc.heated porch,patio.
2nd-1-1 1lrg.br,stge.rm.
Bsmt-rec.rm,laund,out.ent.
FA:Gas
No garage,paved drive
L-14.8 B-33.6 '81 Rate $3.46 Taxes $1674.64 Poss: 90
days. Key w/L.R. Please call for all appts; if no
answer call L.R. Great starter hse. Move-in condition.
Mod. kit,beamed ceiling in kit. & dr. Well shrubbed
yard w/patio. Incl: w/w carpet,sump pump in bsmt.
Excl: A/C in bsmt. Owner is salesperson w/L.R.
Tuscan GS,Mplwd.Jr.,Columbia HS,St.Joseph Paro.
Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:GFS 376-7525 60010002/120010002 (CB 3 - $45)
Owners: Joseph F. & Julie Attalla,Jr.,Prem.,761-7597.
ALL NEG. THRU L.R.,GLORIA RAPP,HOME #232-9569.

Conv. 30 Concord Ave., Mplwd. 6-1-0 3 brs. $59,900.



#8351--8/16/82  WITHDRAWN.




9267 80 Concord Ave. ,Mplwd. $3L,900 1

9267 80 Concord Ave, ,Mplwd, $34,900 1
Bet:Prospect & Princeton Stg All Cash
Lot 37.50x100%37.50 Lot #18l, Blk 29, p1t 17 (Prev L3eL)
« L5 yrs, stucco, comp rfy, full ins, all comb ss
lst~5-1r, dr, brk nk, mod kit, 2 bedrms, [ 220 Volt §.
t. bath, encl porch
2nd~-1-1 bedrm,,(closeq stairs to 3rd bedrm, )
Bsmt-laund, out ent, galv & COpper w.p.
Gas heat

L-4.9 B-10.8 '"72 Tax Rate 6.41 Taxes $1063.70. Poss:
Aug 1st. Key w/L.R. Darling starter hse. or for the
retired couple, New mod kit, blt-in oven, counter top
range ~ formica splash pans. Heated porch, Redwood deck
pool. Elec, fireplace w/heater incl, DR chandelier
“o be replaced, Tuscan GS., Mplwd Jr., Columbia HS.,

St Joseph paro. Bus 25,70, 72. Mplwd RR Sta, Subject to
Errors and Omissions,

—_-----_.--..-_—---—_—u-—-_—-—-——-----—----_---_————.——---

LR:CJK 763-0600 90028003 (6-60-L0 o0.a.a.
Owner:Richard Jj, & Patricia A, Marczewski, prem 761-L)10

Bung.80 Concord 4dve., Mplwd, 6-1-0 3 brs. $314,900
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